THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ISIN: NZATME0002S8

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
6.91 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.57% (-0.11)

NZATME0002S8
A2M

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD

Consumer Products

Stock

3,073 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.91 AUD (2,054)
6.93 AUD (11,328)
7.00 AUD

7.04 AUD

6.90 AUD

7.02 AUD
6.963212 AUD
1,885,562
13,128,895.23
3,653
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=157005072,178160803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZATME0002S8&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63081810f0d0de7103a8bd3b837109f9721f0042f68fdfafca82f38543a25659&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b562d8297962b3917&time=1721385020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72ad65ee600cdd0f2d43667f5202d61c3d00b05371fa22b6bb9509256798ee74&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef6d9ed5fab3aa3d6&time=1721385020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a8d2381ece3a55a9c2b075c2d7c6d27d6df802dcc6be3855d3f48e6a6bccdf4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0b2befd0ed212bc9&time=1721385020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3d754f3e650c0523bfbbe48b1f65efd247e2bf1a02b8bd0e4114e3c0ad75f0b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=784a9add253fc2233&time=1721385020&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52dfbdff52cf5d4032865475c4d0f3b7d545e1bbe4fe78476a9abdbb214418c0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed096cb959a787760&time=1721385020&tool=RSC

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
6.91 AUD

Difference © -1.57%(-0.11)

General attributes

ISIN NZATME0002S8
Symbol A2M
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,073 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.91 AUD (2,054)
Ask (Ask size) 6.93 AUD (11,328)
Open 7.00 AUD
High 7.04 AUD
Low 6.90 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.02 AUD
VWAP 6.963212 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,885,562

Trading volume 13,128,895.23
Number of trades 3,653
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +68.06% +37.61% -4.62%
Perf (abs.) +1.71 +1.16 -0.21
Beta 0.50 0.40 0.38

Volatility 36.23 35.26 42.09

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 12:08 4.251 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:31 4.5635 NzD
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08 4.149 EUR
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:11 4.24 EUR
07/18

Hanover 2024/ 08:00 4.236 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.90 AUD (1,592,346)
6.79 AUD (1,691,794)
6.36 AUD (2,112,138)
5.20 AUD (2,540,548)
7.37 AUD (2024/05/28)
3.96 AUD (2024/01/17)
7.37 AUD (2024/05/28)
3.70 AUD (2023/11/15)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NZATME0002S8
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211788788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306675947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182702046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253998

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

08:00

08:00

19:44

09:30

08:11

08:10

4.236 EUR

4.236 EUR

4.585 USD

4.238 EUR

4.236 EUR

6.91 AUD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.13

3,653
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118210576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79920625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321516

THE A2 MILK COMPANY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
THE A2 MILK CO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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